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The menu of Jj Mahoney's Irish Pub from Redmond includes 210 meals. On average, meals or drinks on the
card cost about $10.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about Jj Mahoney's
Irish Pub:

We had such a nice dinner recently at JJ Mahoney's Irish Pub in Redmond, WA. The Guinness Pie was
awesome, as was the baked chocolate chip cookie with ice cream. The waiter was so cordial, upbeat and
attentive. We'll definitely return. read more. Jj Mahoney's Irish Pub from Redmond is famous for its mouth-
watering burgers, to which tasty fries, salads and other sides are offered, and you can indulge in tasty American
menus like Burger or Barbecue. Even South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are
cooked here, At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.
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gj Mahoney's Trish Pub Menu

10 most popular

CHICKEN BITES

[ ]
Main courses
NACHOS
FRIED MUSHROOMS
Sandwiches
CLASSIC REUBEN

Meat dishes

COTTAGE PIE

Drinks

CHERRY LIMEADE
Chicken

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL

funch

CLUB SANDWICH

Trom the grill
IRISH GRILLED CHEESE
Cocktails

GIN MINT

[ ]
Weine
JIM BEAM

$5.0

$11.0

$4.0

$14.5

$15.0

$8.0

$16.0

$14.5

$12.0

$10.0

$6.0

Wrap

VEGETARIAN WRAP $13.5
Specialties
BAJA CHICKEN TACOS $13.0

Ben & Jerry's
FUDGE BROWNIE
Coofiies
CHOCOLATE CHIP

Beers

BLUE MOON $4.8

Digestivi - Digeatifs

TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY $6.0

Wodka
KETEL ONE $7.0
Whisky
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR $8.5

Wings

8 JUMBO WINGS $14.0
VIP Drinkss

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE $7.5
Pizza jumbo 9 42 cm

PATRON $11.0
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flkoholische Gelriimbke Bottled Beer
FERNET BRANCA $6.0 KALIBER (IRISH NON-ALCOHOLIC)  $4.5
Bebidas Gin Tonic Gin und Thomas
ALL WELL LIQUORS $4.0 ‘Henry Tonic Water

HENDRICKS $8.0
Beverages
ROOT BEER FLOAT American ‘M/Iu'akey

WHISTLE PIG 10 YR RYE $16.0
Drink
HOUSE WINES $5.0 160z Tall Can

RAINIER $4.5

Soup and Salad
COBB SALAD Ciders

. MAGNERS $5.5
White
HOUSE WHITE $6.0 Entrees and Sides
. GARLIC MASHED POTATOES
White Wines
CHATEAU STE MICHELLE RIESLING $7.0 ‘Tmf

. . BEEF SLIDERS $6.0
Specialty Cocklails
IRISH GENT $10.0 'Dl‘(yl Beers

PYRAMID HEFEWEIZEN $6.0
Bottles
CRISPIN HARD CIDER $5.0 Teqm’la & Mezcal
HERRADURA ANEJO $12.0

Sparkling
DOMAINE STE MICHELLE BRUT Beer - ﬂrauqh[

GUINNESS STOUT $7.0
Tiye

PENDELTON $8.0
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Tslands

HIGHLAND PARK 12YR $13.5
Trish Specialties

CORNED BEEF CABBAGE $17.0
Tortilla Wraps

CHIPOTLE WRAP $13.5

The Sweet Stuff

BAILEYS BREAD PUDDING

Drink Specials

NON-IMPORT DRAFTS $5.5
Calzones and Tolls

SAUSAGE ROLLS $8.0
Wine & Champagne

VELVET DEVIL MERLOT $8.0
Getting Serious

TITOS $7.0

Small Batch Bourbon and
fiye

BLANTONS $14.0
Trianale Traditi

GUINNESS IRISH STEW

Scotland

GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBEN $12.0

Treland

REDBREAST 12YR $13.0
Bourbon | Whiskey

JAMESON BLACK BARREL $8.5
Bourbon Whiskey

SEAGRAMS 7 $6.0
Tslay

LAGAVULIN 16 YR $20.0
Pre Game

FRICKLES $4.0

SCOTCH WHISKY | 1RISH
WHISHEY

JAMESON $7.0

White Based Sauce

CHEESE SAUCE

Highland Single Malt
OBAN 14YR $20.0

COOKIE
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Garden Salads & Tresh Soups

GUINNESS ONION SOUP

Highland Malts

HIGHLAND PARK 18YR $22.0

By the Glass | Bottle

BARNARD GRIFFIN CHARDONNAY  $9.0

Cocoktails

IRISH MAID $9.0
Rest of World

REDBREAST 15YR $19.0
STRONGBOW CIDER $6.5

Sandwiches find Other
Options

CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS $13.0
large Format Cocklails
SUMMER NIGHT $11.0
Beers On Top

MAC JACKS AFRICAN AMBER $6.0
Canned Beer & Cider

BLACK BUTTE PORTER $5.5

Beer & Specially Sips

FOUNDERS SOLID GOLD LAGER $5.5

Pizza {l Forno 12"

BEEFEATER $7.0
Spirits - Single Malt Scotch
BALVENIE 15YR $22.0
Premium Bourbons & Ryes
HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE $8.0
Tequil a & Mezcal

HORNITOS REPOSADO $8.0

Bourbon, fiye, imerican
Whiskey

WOODINVILLE RYE $10.0

Chef s Combo

CUP SOUP

16 oz. US Pints

BLACK RAVEN TRICKSTER IPA $6.5

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

()
fippetizers
BACON WRAPPED PRAWNS $14.0
CLAM CHOWDER
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Dessert Bourbon & Tiye

SEASONAL DESSERT BASIL HAYDEN $11.0
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE BUFFALO TRACE $7.0
e _ 0 [ ] [ ]

Spirits Speyside Single Malt

JOHNNY WALKER BLACK $9.5 GLENFIDDICH 12YR $11.0
JACK DANIELS $6.5 GLENLIVET 12YR $9.5
Soups & Salads Speyside Malis

ROTATING SOUP BALVENIE 14YR $16.5
CHICKEN AND FRUIT SALAD MACALLAN 15YR $20.0

o (]
fimerican liquorpt. 1
WESTLAND SINGLE MALT $12.0 DEWERS $7.0
WILD TURKEY $6.5 BULLIET RYE $8.0

Red 20 oz. Imperial Pints

FIRESTEED PINOT NOIR $9.0 SMITHWICKS (GUINNESS'S RED $7.0

ALE )
COLUMBIA CREST CABERNET $9.0 )

HARP (GUINNESS'S LAGER) $7.0
STNGIE MATT SCOTTH Whiskeus & Suct
MACALLAN 12YR $12.5

BOOKERS UNCUT SMALL BATCH $18.0
MACALLAN 18YR $40.0

WELLER 12 YR BOURBON $12.0

(]

liquor U ized
BULLIET BOURBON $8.0

OMISSION $5.5
CROWN ROYAL $7.0

WOODINVILLE BOURBON $10.0

® Y 4

White & Rosé Wine Tequil
SEACREST ROSEFE' $8.0 eq

CASA NOBLE ANEJO $13.0
VILLA MARIA SAUVIGNON BLANC  $9.0

HERRADURA BLANCO $10.0

HERRADURA REPOSADO $11.0
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Red Wine These types of dishes are

HOUSE RED $6.0 being aerved
PATTERSON CELLARS DUIANNI  $11.0 CHICKEN BACON RANCH $13.5
LINEN RED BLEND $8.0 STEAK FRIES
ICE CREAM
Bourbon BURGER
KNOB CREEK $10.0
MAKERS MARK $8.0 Salads
WOODFORD RESERVE $12.0 HOUSE SALAD

SMALL HOUSE SALAD

(]
W smla“ SMALL CAESAR SALAD

JJ'S HOUSE-CUT FRIES $3.0 TACOS
JJ NACHOS $5.0 CAESAR SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIP BURGER $6.0
Mains
Sl'ngle Malld BEEF DIP* $13.0
GLENFIDDICH 18YR $24.0 BOOKMAKER'S* $14.5
GLENMORANGIE 10YR $10.0 BEEF SLIDERS* $13.0
LAPHROAIG 10YR $13.0 STEAK GUINNESS PIE $15.0
BANGERS MASH $15.0

Burgers
CLASSIC JJ BURGER* $13.5 Beer
LUCKY BURGER* $17.5 STELLA ARTOIS $7.0
BACON BLEU BURGER* $15.0 HEINEKEN $4.8
BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER $12.5 BUD LIGHT $4.8

. . RAINIER DRAFT $4.0
Dishes are prepared with COORS LIGHT $4.3
CHOCOLATE
CHICKEN Wlu‘akey
CHEESE JAMESON GOLD $17.5
MUSHROOMS WRITER'S TEARS $10.0

HIGH WEST BOURYE $18.0
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LARCENY SMALL BATCH
BOURBON

SAZERAC 6 YR RYE

Scolch

ABERLOUR 12YR

BALVENIE 12YR
GLENMORANGIE 18YR
JOHNNY WALKER BLUE
MACALLAN 12YR DOUBLE-OAK

Trish
BUSHMILLS

GREEN SPOT

THE IRISHMAN FOUNDER'S
RESERVE

THE IRISHMAN 12 YR
YELLOW SPOT 12 YR

fllcoholic Drinks

VINO PINOT GRIGIO
TULLAMORE DEW
JOHNNY WALKER RED
TANQUERAY

BEER

GUINNESS

Starters
A&, MACN CHEESE

Freipli Pisiukrs
" Fo i By

w ROASTED RED PEPPER

GARLIC HUMMUS
CHICKEN POT PIE

$8.0

$8.0

$12.0
$13.5
$26.0
$45.0
$14.0

$7.0
$13.0

$8.0

$15.0
$24.0

$8.0
$7.0
$7.0
$8.0

$8.0

$8.0

$14.0

HARP BEER-BATTERED FISH
CHIPS

BANGERS COLCANNON
HOUSE-CUT FRIES

Side dishes

POUTINE

POTATO SKINS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
HOUSE-POTATO CHIPS

IRISH MUSTARD COLESLAW
SEASONAL VEGETABLES
COLCANNON MASH WITH GRAVY

YVodka

DIMITRI'S INFUSED

GREY GOOSE

HERITAGE CITRON
HERITAGE BLOOD ORANGE
HERITAGE RASPBERRY
MONOPOLOWA

SKYY CHERRY

STOLI

SVEDKA

Trish Whiskey
CONCANNON
THE IRISHMAN IRISH CREAM

JAMESON 18YR

JAMESON CASKMATES - STOUT
EDITION

JAMESON CASKMATES - IPA
EDITION

MIDELTON'S VERY RARE

$15.0

$17.0

$8.0
$10.0

$7.0
$10.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.0
$6.5
$7.0
$7.5
$6.0

$7.0
$7.0
$22.0

$8.5

$8.5

$26.0
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POWERS $8.0 TULLAMORE DEW 18YR $21.0
TULLAMORE DEW 12YR $11.0 TULLAMORE DEW CARIBBEAN
CASK $8.0

TULLAMORE DEW 14YR $15.0
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@ 4 (]

Ji Mahoney s Trish Pub

8932 161st Ave NEWA 98052, Opening Hours:

Redmond, United States Monday 11:00-23:00
Tuesday 11:00-23:00
Wednesday 11:00-23:00
Thursday 11:00-23:00
Friday 11:00-00:00

Made with menulist.menu Satu(;day 09:30-00:00
Sunday 09:30-23:00
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