



https://menulist.menu 8932 161st Ave NEWA 98052, Redmond, United States (+1)4255581866 - http://www.jjmahoneys.com/

The *menu of Jj Mahoney's Irish Pub* from Redmond includes <u>210</u> meals. On average, **meals or drinks on <u>the card</u>** cost about \$10.7. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about Jj Mahoney's Irish Pub:

We had such a nice dinner recently at JJ Mahoney's Irish Pub in Redmond, WA. The Guinness Pie was awesome, as was the baked chocolate chip cookie with ice cream. The waiter was so cordial, upbeat and attentive. We'll definitely return. read more. Jj Mahoney's Irish Pub from Redmond is famous for its **mouth-watering burgers**, to which tasty fries, salads and other sides are offered, and you can indulge in tasty American menus like Burger or Barbecue. Even South American fresh seafood, meat, as well as beans and potatoes are cooked here, At the bar, you can unwind with a cool beer or other alcoholic and non-alcoholic drinks.

The second second
100
The Later
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Libert Street
Market N

10 most popular		W <i>rap</i>	
CHICKEN BITES	\$5.0	VEGETARIAN WRAP	\$13.5
Main courses		Specialties	
NACHOS	\$11.0	BAJA CHICKEN TACOS	\$13.0
Snacks		Ben & Jerry's	
FRIED MUSHROOMS	\$4.0	FUDGE BROWNIE	
Sandwiches		Cookies	
CLASSIC REUBEN	\$14.5	CHOCOLATE CHIP	
Meat dishes		Beers	
COTTAGE PIE	\$15.0	BLUE MOON	\$4.8
Drinks		Digestivi - Digestifs	
CHERRY LIMEADE	\$8.0	TULLAMORE DEW IRISH WHISKEY	\$6.0
Chicken		Wodka	
CHICKEN SCHNITZEL	\$16.0	KETEL ONE	\$7.0
Lunch		Whisky	
CLUB SANDWICH	\$14.5	CHIVAS REGAL 12YR	\$8.5
From the grill		Wings	
IRISH GRILLED CHEESE	\$12.0	8 JUMBO WINGS	\$14.0
Cocktails		VIP Drinks	
GIN MINT	\$10.0	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	\$7.5
Weine		Pizza jumbo Ø 42 cm	
JIM BEAM	\$6.0	PATRON	\$11.0

PENDELTON

	The second second
	1
1	-
	-
	A STATE OF
	The same
	1

Alkoholische Geträmke		Bottled Beer	
FERNET BRANCA	\$6.0	KALIBER (IRISH NON-ALCOHOLIC)	\$4.5
Bebidas		Gin Tonic Gin und Thoma	5
ALL WELL LIQUORS	\$4.0	Henry Tonic Water	
Beverages		HENDRICKS	\$8.0
ROOT BEER FLOAT		American Whiskey	
Drink		WHISTLE PIG 10 YR RYE	\$16.0
HOUSE WINES	\$5.0	16oz Tall Can	
	,	RAINIER	\$4.5
Soup and Salad		0 0 -	
COBB SALAD		Ciders	
White		MAGNERS	\$5.5
HOUSE WHITE	\$6.0	Entrees and Sides	
White Wines		GARLIC MASHED POTATOES	
CHATEAU STE MICHELLE RIESLING	G \$7.0	Turf	
Specialtu Coektails		BEEF SLIDERS	\$6.0
Specialty Cocktails IRISH GENT	\$10.0	Draft Beers	
IRISH GENT	\$10.0	PYRAMID HEFEWEIZEN	ውር
Bottles		PTRAMID REFEWEIZEN	\$6.0
CRISPIN HARD CIDER	\$5.0	Tequila & Mezcal	
Sparkling		HERRADURA ANEJO	\$12.0
DOMAINE STE MICHELLE BRUT		Beer - Draught	
Rye		GUINNESS STOUT	\$7.0

\$8.0

300	
The state of	-
1	TARREST.
	1
100	
23	12.
	100

Islands		Scotland	
HIGHLAND PARK 12YR	\$13.5	GLENMORANGIE QUINTA RUBEN	\$12.0
Irish Specialties		Ireland	
CORNED BEEF CABBAGE	\$17.0	REDBREAST 12YR	\$13.0
Tortilla Wraps		Bourbon / Whiskey	
CHIPOTLE WRAP	\$13.5	JAMESON BLACK BARREL	\$8.5
The Sweet Stuff		Bourbon Whiskey	
BAILEYS BREAD PUDDING		SEAGRAMS 7	\$6.0
Drink Specials		Islay	
NON-IMPORT DRAFTS	\$5.5	LAGAVULIN 16 YR	\$20.0
Calzones and Rolls		Pre Game	
Calzones and Rolls SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$8.0	Pre Game FRICKLES	\$4.0
SAUSAGE ROLLS	\$8.0	FRICKLES	+
	\$8.0 \$8.0	•	+
SAUSAGE ROLLS Wine & Champagne VELVET DEVIL MERLOT	, , ,	SCOTCH WHISKY IRI	+
SAUSAGE ROLLS Wine & Champagne	, , ,	SCOTCH WHISKY IRIC WHISKEY	SH
Wine & Champagne VELVET DEVIL MERLOT Getting Serious TITOS	\$8.0 \$7.0	SCOTCH WHISKY TRICAL WHISKEY JAMESON	SH
SAUSAGE ROLLS Wine & Champagne VELVET DEVIL MERLOT Getting Serious	\$8.0 \$7.0	SCOTCH WHISKY TRICAL WHISKEY JAMESON White Based Sauce CHEESE SAUCE	SH
SAUSAGE ROLLS Wine & Champagne VELVET DEVIL MERLOT Getting Serious TITOS Small Batch Bourbon of	\$8.0 \$7.0	SCOTCH WHISKY TRICAL WHISKEY JAMESON White Based Sauce	SH
Wine & Champagne VELVET DEVIL MERLOT Getting Serious TITOS Small Batch Bourbon of Rye	\$8.0 \$7.0	SCOTCH WHISKY TRICAL WHISKEY JAMESON White Based Sauce CHEESE SAUCE Highland Single Malt	\$H \$7.0

	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	The same of
THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	
100 miles	THE RESERVE
	10000
V 100	
-	

Garden Salads & Fresh	Soups	Beer & Specialty Sips		
GUINNESS ONION SOUP		FOUNDERS SOLID GOLD LAGER \$5.5 Pizza Al Forno 12"		
Highland Malts				
HIGHLAND PARK 18YR	\$22.0	BEEFEATER	\$7.0	
By the Glass / Bottle		Spirits - Single Malt Scotch		
BARNARD GRIFFIN CHARDONNA	Y \$9.0	BALVENIE 15YR	\$22.0	
Cocoktails		Premium Bourbons & Ry	jes	
IRISH MAID	\$9.0	HIGH WEST DOUBLE RYE	\$8.0	
Rest of World		Tequil a & Mezcal		
REDBREAST 15YR	\$19.0	HORNITOS REPOSADO	\$8.0	
Import/craft		Bourbon, Rye, American		
STRONGBOW CIDER	\$6.5	Whiskey		
Sandwiches And Other		WOODINVILLE RYE	\$10.0	
Options		Chef's Combo		
CHICKEN BREAST STRIPS	\$13.0	CUP SOUP		
Large Format Cocktails		16 oz. US Pints		
SUMMER NIGHT	\$11.0	BLACK RAVEN TRICKSTER IPA	\$6.5	
Beers On Top		Restaurant Category		
MAC JACKS AFRICAN AMBER	\$6.0	MEXICAN		
Canned Beer & Cider		Appetizers		
BLACK BUTTE PORTER	\$5.5	BACON WRAPPED PRAWNS	\$14.0	
		CLAM CHOWDER		

	\$11.0
	\$7.0
lalt	\$11.0

HERRADURA REPOSADO

\$11.0

ishes ar	e
NCH	\$13.5
NOTI	Ψ13.3
D AD	
	\$13.0
	\$14.5
	\$13.0
≣	\$15.0
	\$15.0
	\$7.0
	\$4.8
	\$4.8
	\$4.0

\$4.3

\$17.5

\$10.0

\$18.0

HIGH WEST BOURYE

Red Wine		These types of dishes a
HOUSE RED	\$6.0	being served
PATTERSON CELLARS DUI ANNI	\$11.0	CHICKEN BACON RANCH
LINEN RED BLEND	\$8.0	STEAK FRIES
		ICE CREAM
Bourbon		BURGER
KNOB CREEK	\$10.0	
MAKERS MARK	\$8.0	Salads
WOODFORD RESERVE	\$12.0	HOUSE SALAD
~ 10 11		SMALL HOUSE SALAD
Food Specials		SMALL CAESAR SALAD
JJ'S HOUSE-CUT FRIES	\$3.0	TACOS
JJ NACHOS	\$5.0	CAESAR SALAD
BUFFALO CHICKEN STRIP BURGE	R \$6.0	
00 - 41 -		Mains
Single Malts		BEEF DIP*
GLENFIDDICH 18YR	\$24.0	BOOKMAKER'S*
GLENMORANGIE 10YR	\$10.0	BEEF SLIDERS*
LAPHROAIG 10YR	\$13.0	STEAK GUINNESS PIE
		BANGERS MASH
Burgers		
CLASSIC JJ BURGER*	\$13.5	Beer
LUCKY BURGER*	\$17.5	STELLA ARTOIS
BACON BLEU BURGER*	\$15.0	HEINEKEN
BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER	\$12.5	BUD LIGHT
	,	RAINIER DRAFT
Dishes are prepared with	l	COORS LIGHT
CHOCOLATE		
CHICKEN		Whiskey
CHEESE		JAMESON GOLD
MUSHROOMS		WRITER'S TEARS

LARCENY SMALL BATCH BOURBON		\$8.0	HARP BEER-BATTERED FISH CHIPS	\$15.0
SAZERAC	6 YR RYE	\$8.0	BANGERS COLCANNON	\$17.0
_			HOUSE-CUT FRIES	
Scotch				
ABERLOUI	R 12YR	\$12.0	Side dishes	
BALVENIE	12YR	\$13.5	POUTINE	\$8.0
GLENMOR	ANGIE 18YR	\$26.0	POTATO SKINS	\$10.0
JOHNNY W	ALKER BLUE	\$45.0	SWEET POTATO FRIES	
MACALLAI	N 12YR DOUBLE-OAK	\$14.0	HOUSE-POTATO CHIPS	
			IRISH MUSTARD COLESLAW	
Irish			SEASONAL VEGETABLES	
BUSHMILL	S	\$7.0	COLCANNON MASH WITH GRAVY	
GREEN SP	ОТ	\$13.0	4	
	MAN FOUNDER'S	\$8.0	Vodka	
RESERVE	MAN 40 VD	# 45.0	DIMITRI'S INFUSED	\$7.0
THE IRISHI		\$15.0	GREY GOOSE	\$10.0
YELLOW S	POT 12 YR	\$24.0	HERITAGE CITRON	\$6.0
Alcohol	ic Drinks		HERITAGE BLOOD ORANGE	\$6.0
•		Φ0.0	HERITAGE RASPBERRY	\$6.0
VINO PINO		\$8.0	MONOPOLOWA	\$6.5
TULLAMO		\$7.0	SKYY CHERRY	\$7.0
JOHNNY WALKER RED		\$7.0	STOLI	\$7.5
TANQUERAY		\$8.0	SVEDKA	\$6.0
BEER				
GUINNESS			Irish Whiskey	
Starter	1		CONCANNON	\$7.0
			THE IRISHMAN IRISH CREAM	\$7.0
Ghicken Pet Pla	MAC N CHEESE POPPERS	\$8.0	JAMESON 18YR	\$22.0
Weight Watshars Freezywa d SmartPoints	ROASTED RED PEPPER GARLIC HUMMUS	\$8.0	JAMESON CASKMATES – STOUT EDITION	\$8.5
CHICKEN F	POT PIE	\$14.0	JAMESON CASKMATES – IPA EDITION	\$8.5

MIDELTON'S VERY RARE

\$26.0



POWERS	\$8.0	TULLAMORE DEW 18YR	\$21.0
TULLAMORE DEW 12YR	\$11.0	TULLAMORE DEW CARIBBEAN	\$8.0
THE AMORE DEW 14VP	\$15 O	CASK	



Jj Mahoney's Irish Pub

8932 161st Ave NEWA 98052, Redmond, United States

Monday 11:00-23:00 Tuesday 11:00-23:00 Wednesday 11:00-23:00 Thursday 11:00-23:00 Friday 11:00-00:00 Saturday 09:30-00:00

Sunday 09:30-23:00

Opening Hours:

Made with <u>menulist.menu</u>